BACKUP-Junior Achievement Agreement 2016

BACKUP-Junior Achievement Agreement 2019

BACKUP-Junior Achievement Agreement First Amendment 2022

Attachments:

Police Department

11. RES 

2025-121

A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE USE OF FEDERAL LAW 

ENFORCEMENT TRUST FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF TWENTY-FIVE 

THOUSAND DOLLARS ($25,000) FOR THE PURCHASE OF A POLICE 

SERVICE K-9 AND ALL NECESSARY EQUIPMENT.

RESOLUTION 2025-121-LETF Request-K-9 Purchase

BACKUP-LETF Request Memo-K-9 Purchase

Attachments:

Public Works Department

12. ORD 

2025-032-2

AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO EXECUTE THE